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LIGHT: BITES

Toast with Spread
Butter, Jam, Marmite or Nutella

Cereal with Milk
Coco Pops, Frosties or Weetabix

Beans on Toast
Hummus & Pitta
Sausage Bap
Bacon Bap

Fish Finger Bap
with Lettuce & Tartare Sauce

Southern Fried Chicken Bap
with Lettuce

Southern Fried Chicken Tenders
Served with Chips

SIDES

Chips

Cheesy Chips

Garlic Bread

Cheesy Garlic Bread

Dough Balls with Garlic Butter

YACKETS

Served with a side salad

Tuna & Sweetcorn
Sausage & Beans
Beans

Cheese

£2.60

£2.25

£3.75

£3.95
£4.80
£4.60
£4.80

£4.80

£7.50

£2.95
£3.75
£3.50
£4.50
£3.50

£6.80
£6.80
£5.80
£5.80

RT FU

PANINIC -£¢.50

Served with salad garnish & crisps
Tuna Mayo & Cheddar Cheese
Chicken, Mozzarella & Sun-dried Tomato
Ham & Cheddar Cheese

Mozzarella, Tomato & Green Pesto

PIZZA'& PASTA

Mac & Cheese £5.75
Served with Garlic Bread
Tomato & Basil Pasta £5.75

Served with Garlic Bread
Add cheese +£1.00.

Margherita 9” £7.00
Pepperoni 9” £8.00
Ham 9” £8.00

Add an extra topping +£1.00.
Ham, Pepperoni, Onion, Sweetcorn

RUPGEPG R
HOT POGS

Beef Burger £6.50
2 x 30z beef burger patties served in
a brioche bun with lettuce & tomato

Spicy Bean Burger £5.50
Served in a brioche bun with lettuce

& tomato

Jumbo Hot Dog £5.50
Served in a soft roll

Veggie Hot Dog £5.50

Served in a soft roll

Add cheese +£1.00.
Add bacon +£1.00.






