# ECUT FUI

## LIGHT BITES

Toast with Spread Butter, Jam, Marmite or Nutella	£2.60
Cereal with Milk Coco Pops, Frosties or Weetabix	£2.25
Beans on Toast	£3.75
Hummus & Pitta	£3.95
Sausage Bap	£4.80
Bacon Bap	£4.60
Fish Finger Bap with Lettuce & Tartare Sauce	£4.80
Southern Fried Chicken Bap with Lettuce	£4.80
Southern Fried Chicken Tenders Served with Chips	£7.50

## SIDES

Chips	£2.95
Cheesy Chips	£3.75
Garlic Bread	£3.50
Cheesy Garlic Bread	£4.50
Dough Balls with Garlic Butter	£3.50

## TACKETS

Served with a side salad	
Tuna & Sweetcorn	26.82
Sausage & Beans	£6.80
Beans	£5.80
Cheese	£5.80

#### PANINIS -£6.50

Served with salad garnish & crisps

Tuna Mayo & Cheddar Cheese

Chicken, Mozzarella & Sun-dried Tomato

Ham & Cheddar Cheese

Mozzarella, Tomato & Green Pesto

### PIZZA & PASTA

Mac & Cheese Served with Garlic Bread	£5.75
Tomato & Basil Pasta Served with Garlic Bread Add cheese +£1.00.	£5.75
Margherita 9"	£7.00
Pepperoni 9"	£8.00
Ham 9"	£8.00
Add an extra topping +£1.00.  Ham, Pepperoni, Onion, Sweetcorn	

## BURGERS & HOT DOGS

Beef Burger 2 x 3oz beef burger patties served in a brioche bun with lettuce & tomato	£6.50
Spicy Bean Burger Served in a brioche bun with lettuce & tomato	£5.50
Jumbo Hot Dog Served in a soft roll	£5.50
Veggie Hot Dog Served in a soft roll	£5.50

Add cheese +£1.00. Add bacon +£1.00.

## KIDS MENU

## PEZZABRASTA

Mac & Cheese£2.95Tomato & Basil Pasta£2.95Margherita 4"£3.95Pepperoni 4"£3.95Ham 4"£3.95

Add an extra topping +£1.00. Ham, Pepperoni, Onion, Sweetcorn

## TACKETS

Served with a side salad & a juice

1/2 Jacket Potato
Beans, Cheese or both

£4.90

## MEALS - £5.50

Served with chips & a juice carton

Sausages Hot Dog Chicken Nuggets Fish Fingers Burger Veggie Burger

Add sweetcorn, beans or peas +75p.